5/5/2020

J)effe?son Lab

Qualified Mechanical Joint Examiners

Examiner Certification Email
Alston, Jenord Current jalston@jlab.org
Fischer, John Current fischer@jlab.org
Hood, Paul Current hood@jlab.org
Noble, Jay Current jnoble@jlab.org
Worland, Ken Current worland@jlab.org
Embler, James M Current embler@jlab.org
Meekins, Dave Current meekins@jlab.org
Crahen, Bill Current wcrahen@jlab.org

Note: Additional examiners will be added as
deamed qualifed by the Jlab Level-lll Inspector.
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